C
O
M
M
O
N
 M
O

E
 C
H
O
K
E
S
Renco Part No.
RL-9750-1
  Inductance
(mH) Min.
DCR (Ohms)
± 20%
Irms (A)
 Max.
RL-9750-1-0.6 0.6 0.052 3.0
RL-9750-1-1.0 1.0 0.078 2.2
RL-9750-1-1.7 1.7 0.126 1.7
RL-9750-1-2.1 2.1 0.170 1.5
RL-9750-1-2.7 2.7 0.202 1.3
RL-9750-1-4.0 4.0 0.308 1.1
RL-9750-1-5.3 5.3 0.369 1.0
RL-9750-1-6.8 6.8 0.548 0.8
RL-9750-1-10.0 10.0 0.762 0.7
RL-9750-1-12.0 12.0 0.933 0.6
RL-9750-1-19.0 19.0 1.324 0.5
RL-9750-1-26.0 26.0 1.966 0.4
RL-9750-1-43.0 43.0 3.154 0.3
RL-9750-1-104.0 104.0 7.543 0.2
RL-9750-1
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  Irms - CURRENT THAT CAUSES THE TEMPERATURE TO